Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 2, H18
LED Connect Strip
DL-CS
Features & Benefits
Dimensional drawing
Warranty Applications
CUL listed, DLC
Familiar surface strip design in 2’ and 4’ length, low profile
Multiple lumen options to suite most applications
Integral-LED luminaire (no lamps required), LED Driver PF>0.9
Strips are linkable either with connector supplied or by optional connecting cables
15 pcs @ 40W, 25 pcs @ 20W or 30 pcs @ 10W
L70 @ 50,000 HRS
White metal housing construction, PC Opal Lens
120-347V auto-sensing driver, 0-10V dimmable
Damp location rated
5-year limited warranty in commercial use from the date of purchase
Operating temperature range between -20˚C and +40˚C
Cove Lighting, Utility Rooms, Corridors, Work Shops, Garage, Stock Rooms etc.
L
W
W
H
H
L
W
W
H
H
Linear 2’ or 4’ LED strip light
LED FIXTURE
DL Series
L W H
2F1L 24” 1.77” 2.36”
2F2L 24” 3.54” 2.36”
4F1L 48” 1.77” 2.36”
4F2L 48” 3.54” 2.36”
2F1L
2’ (24”)
4F2L
2L
1L
4’ (48”)
2L
1L
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 2 of 2, H18
Family Name Fixture Type Size Wattage CCT Input Voltage Dimmable Options
DL (Deltalum) CS (Connect Strip) 2F1L (2’, 1 lamp) 10W 30 (3000K)
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
120-347V D (0-10V dimmable) Connecting Cable order
seperately
4F1L (4’, 1 lamp)
2F2L (2’, 2 lamp)
20W
4F2L (4’, 2 lamp) 40W
Ordering Information  Example: DL-CS/2F1L/10W/40/D
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Lamp
QTY. Hour Rating Beam Angle Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Damp
Location
M.O.L
(inch)
Case
QTY.
3662218 Yes DL-CS/2F1L/10W/30/120-347V/D 10 120-347V 1  50,000 120°  1,050 3000K >80 Yes 24 6
3662219 Yes DL-CS/2F1L/10W/40/120-347V/D 10 120-347V 1  50,000 120°  1,050 4000K >80 Yes 24 6
3662220 Yes DL-CS/2F1L/10W/50/120-347V/D 10 120-347V 1  50,000 120°  1,050 5000K >80 Yes 24 6
3663202 Yes DL-CS/4F1L/20W/30/120-347V/D 20 120-347V 1  50,000 120°  2,100 3000K >80 Yes 48 6
3663203 Yes DL-CS/4F1L/20W/40/120-347V/D 20 120-347V 1  50,000 120°  2,100 4000K >80 Yes 48 6
3663204 Yes DL-CS/4F1L/20W/50/120-347V/D 20 120-347V 1  50,000 120°  2,100 5000K >80 Yes 48 6
3663205 Yes DL-CS/2F2L/20W/30/120-347V/D 20 120-347V 2  50,000 120°  2,100 3000K >80 Yes 24 6
3663206 Yes DL-CS/2F2L/20W/40/120-347V/D 20 120-347V 2  50,000 120°  2,100 4000K >80 Yes 24 6
3663207 Yes DL-CS/2F2L/20W/50/120-347V/D 20 120-347V 2  50,000 120°  2,100 5000K >80 Yes 24 6
3665222 Yes DL-CS/4F2L/40W/30/120-347V/D 40 120-347V 2  50,000 120°  4,200 3000K >80 Yes 48 6
3665223 Yes DL-CS/4F2L/40W/40/120-347V/D 40 120-347V 2  50,000 120°  4,200 4000K >80 Yes 48 6
3665224 Yes DL-CS/4F2L/40W/50/120-347V/D 40 120-347V 2  50,000 120°  4,200 5000K >80 Yes 48 6
3660011 DL-CS/1F/CC/WH 1’ CONNECTING 5 WIRE CABLE, WHITE
3660012 DL-CS/2F/CC/WH 2’ CONNECTING 5 WIRE CABLE, WHITE
3660013 DL-CS/4F/CC/WH 4’ CONNECTING 5 WIRE CABLE, WHITE
Product Specification
LED Connect Strip
DL-CS
Connector  Images
Caution:
Electrical shock hazard possible when using interconnecting systems (cables or supplied 5 pin connector).
As with all electrical devices, power must be off (electrical breaker) before removing and installing 5 pin port cover and connecting
next linkable “Connect Strip“ or “Connecting Cable“. Refer to installation manual when installing.